*
by sodexo

Watch for
Mindful
Menu Solutions...

Look for the
Well Balanced
symbol to find your way
to better nutrition.

Celebrate American Heritage Month!!

Hours

Monday - Thursday: 7:30m- 6:00pm
Friday 7:30m-3:00pm

Managers

Mindful

MARKET PLACE

Week of Monday October 10

Monday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Tuesday

oup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Classic Italian Wedding Soup
Creamy Tomato Basil Soup
Turkey Chili

Grilled Reuben Sandwich
Balsamic Chicken Pizzetta

Old Fashioned Beef Stew

Old Fashioned Beef Stew
Broccoli Cheddar Ranch Pizza [

Hearty Beef Vegetable Soup

Broccoli Cheddar Cheese Soup

Turkey Chili

Grilled Reuben Sandwich

Balsamic Chicken Pizzetta

Chicken Marsala

Garlic Beef & Cilantro Mashed Potatoes
Broccoli Cheddar Ranch Pizza [

Wednesday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Thursday

Soup:

Grill @:

Brighton Deli:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:
Pizza:

Friday

Soup:
Brighton Entree:
Magellan’s:

Creamy Potato Dill Soup
Tuscan Seven Vegetable Soup =
Turkey Chili

Grilled Reuben Sandwich
Balsamic Chicken Pizzetta
Buffalo Chicken Casserole
Buffalo Chicken Casserole

Taco Pizza

Chicken & Noodle Soup
Cream of Spinach Soup [
Turkey Chili

Grilled Reuben Sandwich
Balsamic Chicken Pizzetta
Baked Potato Bar

Baked Potato Bar

Taco Pizza

Gulf Shrimp & Corn Chowder
Broiled Haddock Fillets
Broiled Haddock Fillets

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
5.49
5.89
5.89
3.09

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
5.49
5.89
5.89
3.09

2.39
2.39
2.39
5.09
5.49
5.89
5.89
3.09

2.39
2.19
2.39
5.09
5.49
2.99
2.99
3.09

2.39
6.49
6.49



